

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 78486900

Data publicarii	10.02.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 838,73 RON - 838,73 RON

Descriere: 1 IPSOS LEMNCONFEX GOLDBAND 25KG - $2,00 \times 33,53 = 67,06$ 2 VOPSEA LAVAB POL HAIM BASIC 15L CORAMET - $2,00 \times 97,05 = 194,10$ 3 SPACLU GIPS CARTON 15CM - $1,00 \times 18,90 = 18,90$ 4 DRISCA OTEL 270*130MM - $1,00 \times 9,82 = 9,82$ 5 FOLIE ACOPERIS BRAMAC - $1,00 \times 250,42 = 250,42$ 6 RULETA 5M CU PROTECTIE - $1,00 \times 24,78 = 24,78$ 7 CIMENT EXTRADUR 52.5R 20KG - $2,00 \times 13,36 = 26,72$ 8 PROFIL PVC CU PLASA 10*10 2.5M 100BUC/CUT - $10,00 \times 4,37 = 43,70$ 9 BATERIE SUPERLIFE VARTA R06 BLISTER 4BUC/SET - $1,00 \times 3,02 = 3,02$ 10 BATERIE ALCALINA VARTA LR06 BLISTER 4BUC/SET - $4,00 \times 7,86 = 31,43$ 11 PLASA SUDATA 4*100*2000*6000 - $1,00 \times 88,24 = 88,24$ 12 BATERII DURACELL ALKALINE LR14 - $4,00 \times 10,58 = 42,32$ 13 CUTIT CUTTER 20 CM - $1,00 \times 4,19 = 4,19$ 14 PRELUNGITOR 3G/CP 3M CU INTRERUPATOR - $1,00 \times 34,03 = 34,03$
